
Woodlake Invitational Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 EDISON 00:22:51.56 20

2 LINDSAY 00:24:11.28 37

3 GARCES MEMORIAL 00:26:47.99 66

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

FARMERSVILLE 00:26:51.48 4

WOODLAKE 00:30:02.47 3

SIERRA PACIFIC 00:24:45.12 2

SELMA 00:27:55.51 2
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Woodlake Invitational Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 EDISON 00:22:51.56 5 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 106 Sarah Renberg 00:21:06.27 1

2 3 102 Emily Chavira 00:22:32.76 2

3 5 103 Gaby Chielpegian 00:23:01.23 4

4 8 104 Itzel Gonzalez 00:23:48.58 6

5 9 101 Araceli Chavez-Jimenez 00:23:49.01 7

2 LINDSAY 00:24:11.28 6 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 119 Emma Perezchica 00:22:43.27 3

2 6 118 Genesis Paz 00:23:05.97 5

3 10 120 Crystal Reyes 00:24:22.41 8

4 14 121 Aimee Aguayo 00:25:16.20 10

5 15 117 Esmeralda Cisneros 00:25:28.56 11

6 18 122 Yatzi Ramirez 00:26:30.91 (13)

3 GARCES MEMORIAL 00:26:47.99 5 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 113 Davin Cheshire 00:24:40.38 9

2 17 116 Lexi Verdin 00:26:14.83 12

3 19 112 Allison Barker 00:26:35.19 14

4 21 115 Sophia Elturk 00:27:37.59 15

5 23 114 Claudia Chipres 00:28:52.00 16
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Woodlake Invitational Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 107 Julissa Avila JR 00:20:45.55 FARMERSVILLE

2 1 106 Sarah Renberg SR 00:21:06.27 EDISON

3 2 102 Emily Chavira SO 00:22:32.76 EDISON

4 3 119 Emma Perezchica JR 00:22:43.27 LINDSAY

5 4 103 Gaby Chielpegian JR 00:23:01.23 EDISON

6 5 118 Genesis Paz SO 00:23:05.97 LINDSAY

7 0 167 Elise Rodriquez SR 00:23:23.71 SIERRA PACIFIC

8 6 104 Itzel Gonzalez SO 00:23:48.58 EDISON

9 7 101 Araceli Chavez-Jimenez JR 00:23:49.01 EDISON

10 8 120 Crystal Reyes SR 00:24:22.41 LINDSAY

11 9 113 Davin Cheshire FR 00:24:40.38 GARCES MEMORIAL

12 0 108 Elizabeth Urquilla FR 00:25:06.21 FARMERSVILLE

13 0 124 Mya Rosas JR 00:25:10.84 SELMA

14 10 121 Aimee Aguayo SR 00:25:16.20 LINDSAY

15 11 117 Esmeralda Cisneros JR 00:25:28.56 LINDSAY

16 0 166 Leila Rodriquez FR 00:26:06.53 SIERRA PACIFIC

17 12 116 Lexi Verdin FR 00:26:14.83 GARCES MEMORIAL

18 (13) 122 Yatzi Ramirez FR 00:26:30.91 LINDSAY

19 14 112 Allison Barker SO 00:26:35.19 GARCES MEMORIAL

20 0 109 Angie Alcala SR 00:26:50.05 FARMERSVILLE

21 15 115 Sophia Elturk SR 00:27:37.59 GARCES MEMORIAL

22 0 128 Manroop Turna K 00:28:13.47 WOODLAKE

23 16 114 Claudia Chipres SR 00:28:52.00 GARCES MEMORIAL

24 0 125 Lucile Allen K 00:29:45.92 WOODLAKE

25 0 123 Suki Aujla SO 00:30:40.19 SELMA

26 0 126 Adilene Jimenez K 00:32:08.02 WOODLAKE

27 0 111 Sienna Tafoya SO 00:34:44.12 FARMERSVILLE
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